Joy.bike Cup 2025 - Drevénice
01.10.2025 DFevénice u Jiina

Zakyné |

start ~17:18:27 | 2013 - 2015 | prihlaSeno: 11

kategorie
holky 809
holky 811
holky 838
holky 810
holky 819
holky 822
holky 823
holky 837
holky 824
holky 808
holky 812
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
BEDNARIKOVA ANETA
FAMFULIKOVA ELENA
FEDORKOVA ZUZANA
HLINKOVA LINDA
HORENOVSKA NELA
NOSALOVA GABRIELA
NOSALOVA TEREZA
PAVELKOVA LUCIE
STOLARCZYK JULIA
SKODOVA ANTONIE
ZAJiCKOVA RADKA

2025-11-01 23:49:35 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
ENDORPHIN REPUBLIC TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
NORTH BIKE CLUB
LOKO TRUTNOV
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT
SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
KLUB KOLARSTWA WAL BRZYCH
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
LOKO TRUTNOV

startovni listina

rocnik
2013
2013
2015
2014
2014
2015
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
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